

ITB#25-51 WILD PEACH DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS							DVL Enterprises,LLC		Environmental Allies		MB WESTERN CONSTRUCTION CO	
BID TABULATION							\$ 6,553,489.0		\$ 5,809,253.5		\$ 6,693,666.0	
#	Items	Selected	SpecNo.	PayItem	Unit	Total Cost QuantityRequ	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
0												
#0-1	PREPARIN	\$ 0	100	6002	STA	107.5	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 107,500.0	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 129,000.0	\$ 1,750.0	\$ 188,125.0
#0-2	REMOVING	\$ 0	104	7011	SY	46	\$ 100	\$ 4,600.0	\$ 20	\$ 920	\$ 9	\$ 414
#0-3	REMOVING	\$ 0	104	6009	SY	113	\$ 10	\$ 1,130.0	\$ 22	\$ 2,486.0	\$ 9	\$ 1,017.0
#0-4	REMOVING	\$ 0	105	6037	SY	1424	\$ 10	\$ 14,240.0	\$ 13	\$ 18,512.0	\$ 8	\$ 11,392.0
#0-5	EXCAVATION	\$ 0	110	6001	CY	19743	\$ 25	\$ 493,575.0	\$ 22.5	\$ 444,217.5	\$ 5	\$ 98,715.0
#0-6	EMBANKMENT	\$ 0	132	6001	CY	3339	\$ 15	\$ 50,085.0	\$ 15	\$ 50,085.0	\$ 27	\$ 90,153.0
#0-7	BLOCK SOL	\$ 0	162	6002	SY	6434	\$ 7	\$ 45,038.0	\$ 9	\$ 57,906.0	\$ 9	\$ 57,906.0
#0-8	BROADCAST	\$ 0	164	6004	AC	14	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 14,000.0	\$ 1,400.0	\$ 19,600.0	\$ 1,225.0	\$ 17,150.0
#0-9	FERTILIZER	\$ 0	166	6001	AC	14	\$ 500	\$ 7,000.0	\$ 750	\$ 10,500.0	\$ 438	\$ 6,132.0
#0-10	VEGETATION	\$ 0	168	6001	MG	1680	\$ 10	\$ 16,800.0	\$ 25	\$ 42,000.0	\$ 79	\$ 132,720.0
#0-11	FL BS (CM)	\$ 0	247	6053	CY	170	\$ 100	\$ 17,000.0	\$ 275	\$ 46,750.0	\$ 53	\$ 9,010.0
#0-12	CEMENT	\$ 0	275	6001	TON	19	\$ 300	\$ 5,700.0	\$ 500	\$ 9,500.0	\$ 430	\$ 8,170.0
#0-13	PRIME CO	\$ 0	310	6009	GAL	268	\$ 5	\$ 1,340.0	\$ 12	\$ 3,216.0	\$ 16	\$ 4,288.0
#0-14	D-GR HMA	\$ 0	341	6119	TON	84	\$ 300	\$ 25,200.0	\$ 300	\$ 25,200.0	\$ 495	\$ 41,580.0
#0-15	TACK COA	\$ 0	341	6272	GAL	77	\$ 10	\$ 770	\$ 12	\$ 924	\$ 12	\$ 924
#0-16	TRENCH EX	\$ 0	402	6001	LF	1100	\$ 5	\$ 5,500.0	\$ 1	\$ 1,100.0	\$ 4	\$ 4,400.0
#0-17	RIPRAP (ST	\$ 0	432	6033	CY	3122	\$ 130	\$ 405,860.0	\$ 200	\$ 624,400.0	\$ 250	\$ 780,500.0
#0-18	RIPRAP (M	\$ 0	432	6045	CY	199	\$ 600	\$ 119,400.0	\$ 700	\$ 139,300.0	\$ 875	\$ 174,125.0
#0-19	CMP (GAL	\$ 0	460	6007	LF	193	\$ 300	\$ 57,900.0	\$ 275	\$ 53,075.0	\$ 349	\$ 67,357.0
#0-20	CONC BOX	\$ 0	462	6003	LF	160	\$ 460	\$ 73,600.0	\$ 550	\$ 88,000.0	\$ 709	\$ 113,440.0
#0-21	CONC BOX	\$ 0	462	6004	LF	64	\$ 600	\$ 38,400.0	\$ 490	\$ 31,360.0	\$ 734	\$ 46,976.0
#0-22	CONC BOX	\$ 0	462	6007	LF	224	\$ 570	\$ 127,680.0	\$ 650	\$ 145,600.0	\$ 797	\$ 178,528.0
#0-23	CONC BOX	\$ 0	462	6012	LF	96	\$ 900	\$ 86,400.0	\$ 800	\$ 76,800.0	\$ 1,199.0	\$ 115,104.0
#0-24	CONC BOX	\$ 0	462	6013	LF	65	\$ 1,130.0	\$ 73,450.0	\$ 900	\$ 58,500.0	\$ 1,287.0	\$ 83,655.0
#0-25	CONC BOX	\$ 0	462	6016	LF	72	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 86,400.0	\$ 925	\$ 66,600.0	\$ 1,409.0	\$ 101,448.0
#0-26	CONC BOX	\$ 0	462	6016	LF	63	\$ 1,300.0	\$ 81,900.0	\$ 1,100.0	\$ 69,300.0	\$ 1,469.0	\$ 92,547.0
#0-27	CONC BOX	\$ 0	462	6029	LF	34	\$ 2,100.0	\$ 71,400.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 51,000.0	\$ 2,302.0	\$ 78,268.0
#0-28	CONC BOX	\$ 0	462	6030	LF	19	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 57,000.0	\$ 1,750.0	\$ 33,250.0	\$ 2,389.0	\$ 45,391.0
#0-29	CONC BOX	\$ 0	462	6034	LF	199	\$ 2,100.0	\$ 417,900.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 398,000.0	\$ 2,974.0	\$ 591,826.0

ITB#25-51 WILD PEACH DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS							DVL Enterprises,LLC		Environmental Allies		MB WESTERN CONSTRUCTION CO	
BID TABULATION							\$ 6,553,489.0		\$ 5,809,253.5		\$ 6,693,666.0	
#	Items	Selected	SpecNo.	PayItem	Unit	Total Cost QuantityRequired	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
0												
#0-30	RC PIPE (C	\$ 0	464	6005	LF	819	\$ 220	\$ 180,180.0	\$ 150	\$ 122,850.0	\$ 167	\$ 136,773.0
#0-31	RC PIPE (C	\$ 0	464	6007	LF	60	\$ 350	\$ 21,000.0	\$ 190	\$ 11,400.0	\$ 216	\$ 12,960.0
#0-32	RC PIPE (C	\$ 0	464	6008	LF	165	\$ 300	\$ 49,500.0	\$ 250	\$ 41,250.0	\$ 279	\$ 46,035.0
#0-33	RC PIPE (C	\$ 0	464	6010	LF	161	\$ 400	\$ 64,400.0	\$ 375	\$ 60,375.0	\$ 447	\$ 71,967.0
#0-34	RC PIPE (C	\$ 0	464	6017	LF	181	\$ 200	\$ 36,200.0	\$ 155	\$ 28,055.0	\$ 140	\$ 25,340.0
#0-35	INLET (CO	\$ 0	465	6157	EA	1	\$ 7,000.0	\$ 7,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0
#0-36	HEADWAL	\$ 0	466	6103	EA	2	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 40,000.0	\$ 16,000.0	\$ 32,000.0	\$ 16,625.0	\$ 33,250.0
#0-37	WINGWAL	\$ 0	466	6172	EA	2	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 50,000.0	\$ 53,000.0	\$ 106,000.0	\$ 75,000.0	\$ 150,000.0
#0-38	WINGWAL	\$ 0	466	6175	EA	2	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 60,000.0	\$ 85,000.0	\$ 170,000.0	\$ 85,000.0	\$ 170,000.0
#0-39	WINGWAL	\$ 0	466	6176	EA	2	\$ 35,000.0	\$ 70,000.0	\$ 255,000.0	\$ 510,000.0	\$ 90,000.0	\$ 180,000.0
#0-40	WINGWAL	\$ 0	466	6180	EA	4	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 100,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 60,000.0	\$ 35,000.0	\$ 140,000.0
#0-41	WINGWAL	\$ 0	466	6181	EA	2	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 60,000.0	\$ 19,000.0	\$ 38,000.0	\$ 40,000.0	\$ 80,000.0
#0-42	SET (TY I)	\$ 0	467	6060	EA	2	\$ 75,000.0	\$ 150,000.0	\$ 27,500.0	\$ 55,000.0	\$ 35,000.0	\$ 70,000.0
#0-43	SET (TY I)	\$ 0	467	6063	EA	2	\$ 80,000.0	\$ 160,000.0	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 60,000.0	\$ 45,000.0	\$ 90,000.0
#0-44	SET (TY I)	\$ 0	467	6065	EA	2	\$ 85,000.0	\$ 170,000.0	\$ 32,000.0	\$ 64,000.0	\$ 50,000.0	\$ 100,000.0
#0-45	SET (TY I)	\$ 0	467	N/A	EA	2	\$ 70,000.0	\$ 140,000.0	\$ 37,500.0	\$ 75,000.0	\$ 55,000.0	\$ 110,000.0
#0-46	SET (TY I)	\$ 0	467	N/A	EA	2	\$ 75,000.0	\$ 150,000.0	\$ 40,000.0	\$ 80,000.0	\$ 55,000.0	\$ 110,000.0
#0-47	SET (TY I)	\$ 0	467	6256	EA	8	\$ 50,000.0	\$ 400,000.0	\$ 23,000.0	\$ 184,000.0	\$ 35,000.0	\$ 280,000.0
#0-48	SET (TY I)	\$ 0	467	6262	EA	2	\$ 60,000.0	\$ 120,000.0	\$ 26,500.0	\$ 53,000.0	\$ 50,000.0	\$ 100,000.0
#0-49	SET (TY I)	\$ 0	467	6235	EA	4	\$ 75,000.0	\$ 300,000.0	\$ 27,500.0	\$ 110,000.0	\$ 55,000.0	\$ 220,000.0
#0-50	SET (TY II)	\$ 0	467	6423	EA	4	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 60,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 16,000.0	\$ 5,728.0	\$ 22,912.0
#0-51	SET (TY II)	\$ 0	467	6454	EA	6	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 120,000.0	\$ 5,800.0	\$ 34,800.0	\$ 9,425.0	\$ 56,550.0
#0-52	SET (TY II)	\$ 0	467	6480	EA	4	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 100,000.0	\$ 7,800.0	\$ 31,200.0	\$ 13,200.0	\$ 52,800.0
#0-53	REMOVING	\$ 0	496	6006	EA	3	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 24,000.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 7,500.0
#0-54	REMOVE S	\$ 0	496	6007	LF	2160	\$ 100	\$ 216,000.0	\$ 20	\$ 43,200.0	\$ 55	\$ 118,800.0
#0-55	MOBILIZA	\$ 0	500	6001	LS	1	\$ 300,000.0	\$ 300,000.0	\$ 175,000.0	\$ 175,000.0	\$ 300,000.0	\$ 300,000.0
#0-56	BARRICAD	\$ 0	502	6001	MO	6	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 21,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 30,000.0
#0-57	ROCK FILT	\$ 0	506	6011	LF	600	\$ 10	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 18	\$ 10,800.0	\$ 18	\$ 10,800.0
#0-58	CONSTRU	\$ 0	506	6020	SY	448	\$ 30	\$ 13,440.0	\$ 22	\$ 9,856.0	\$ 40	\$ 17,920.0

ITB#25-51 WILD PEACH DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS							DVL Enterprises,LLC		Environmental Allies		MB WESTERN CONSTRUCTION CO	
BID TABULATION							\$ 6,553,489.0		\$ 5,809,253.5		\$ 6,693,666.0	
#	Items	Selected	SpecNo.	PayItem	Unit	Total Cost QuantityRequired	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
0												
#0-59	CONSTRUC	\$ 0	506	6024	SY	448	\$ 10	\$ 4,480.0	\$ 11	\$ 4,928.0	\$ 9	\$ 4,032.0
#0-60	TEMP SED	\$ 0	506	6038	LF	1772	\$ 3	\$ 5,316.0	\$ 2.5	\$ 4,430.0	\$ 9	\$ 15,948.0
#0-61	TEMP SED	\$ 0	506	6039	LF	1772	\$ 1	\$ 1,772.0	\$ 1	\$ 1,772.0	\$ 4	\$ 7,088.0
#0-62	ROCK FILT	\$ 0	506	6002	LF	600	\$ 30	\$ 18,000.0	\$ 75	\$ 45,000.0	\$ 18	\$ 10,800.0
#0-63	GRAVEL DI	\$ 0	230	N/A	SY	3215	\$ 60	\$ 192,900.0	\$ 65	\$ 208,975.0	\$ 27	\$ 86,805.0
#0-64	MTL W-BE	\$ 0	540	6001	LF	2420	\$ 70	\$ 169,400.0	\$ 51	\$ 123,420.0	\$ 47	\$ 113,740.0
#0-65	SHORT RA	\$ 0	540	6014	LF	88	\$ 200	\$ 17,600.0	\$ 57	\$ 5,016.0	\$ 94	\$ 8,272.0
#0-66	DRIVEWAY	\$ 0	540	6015	EA	5	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 1,250.0	\$ 6,250.0	\$ 1,550.0	\$ 7,750.0
#0-67	MTL W - B	\$ 0	540	6020	LF	250	\$ 80	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 105	\$ 26,250.0	\$ 110	\$ 27,500.0
#0-68	MTL BM G	\$ 0	540	6033	EA	4	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 1,525.0	\$ 6,100.0	\$ 1,750.0	\$ 7,000.0
#0-69	REMOVE N	\$ 0	542	6001	LF	355	\$ 10	\$ 3,550.0	\$ 5.5	\$ 1,952.5	\$ 8	\$ 2,840.0
#0-70	GUARD RA	\$ 0	544	6001	EA	31	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 124,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 124,000.0	\$ 4,900.0	\$ 151,900.0
#0-71	CHAIN LIN	\$ 0	550	6001	LF	335	\$ 40	\$ 13,400.0	\$ 35	\$ 11,725.0	\$ 18	\$ 6,030.0
#0-72	CHAIN LIN	\$ 0	550	6003	LF	335	\$ 10	\$ 3,350.0	\$ 15.5	\$ 5,192.5	\$ 10	\$ 3,350.0
#0-73	WIRE FENC	\$ 0	552	6001	LF	2880	\$ 10	\$ 28,800.0	\$ 30	\$ 86,400.0	\$ 18	\$ 51,840.0
#0-74	WIRE FENC	\$ 0	552	7011	LF	2880	\$ 1	\$ 2,880.0	\$ 15	\$ 43,200.0	\$ 10	\$ 28,800.0
#0-75	RELOCATE	\$ 0	560	6025	EA	30	\$ 100	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 500	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 400	\$ 12,000.0
#0-76	INSTALL SN	\$ 0	644	6001	EA	8	\$ 500	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 800	\$ 6,400.0	\$ 1,050.0	\$ 8,400.0
#0-77	REMOVE S	\$ 0	644	6076	EA	8	\$ 50	\$ 400	\$ 140	\$ 1,120.0	\$ 149	\$ 1,192.0
#0-78	INSTALL O	\$ 0	658	6053	EA	1	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 300	\$ 300	\$ 473	\$ 473
#0-79	INSTALL O	\$ 0	658	6057	EA	1	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 300	\$ 300	\$ 79	\$ 79
#0-80	REMOV DE	\$ 0	658	6060	EA	16	\$ 500	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 100	\$ 1,600.0	\$ 150	\$ 2,400.0
#0-81	INSTL DEL	\$ 0	658	6093	EA	16	\$ 500	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 155	\$ 2,480.0	\$ 6	\$ 96
#0-82	RE PM W/	\$ 0	666	6309	LF	686	\$ 3	\$ 2,058.0	\$ 5	\$ 3,430.0	\$ 6	\$ 4,116.0
#0-83	RE PM W/	\$ 0	666	6318	LF	175	\$ 3	\$ 525	\$ 5	\$ 875	\$ 9	\$ 1,575.0
#0-84	TREE REM	\$ 0	752	6008	EA	5	\$ 1,800.0	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 17,500.0	\$ 1,300.0	\$ 6,500.0
#0-85	TREE REM	\$ 0	752	6009	EA	5	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 12,500.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 10,000.0
#0-86	TREE AND	\$ 0	752	6015	AC	1	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 11,000.0	\$ 11,000.0	\$ 2,150.0	\$ 2,150.0
#0-87	TREE REM	\$ 0	752	6005	EA	15	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 750	\$ 11,250.0	\$ 450	\$ 6,750.0

ITB#25-51 WILD PEACH DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS							DVL Enterprises,LLC		Environmental Allies		MB WESTERN CONSTRUCTION CO	
BID TABULATION							\$ 6,553,489.0		\$ 5,809,253.5		\$ 6,693,666.0	
#	Items	Selected	SpecNo.	PayItem	Unit	QuantityRequ	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
0												
#0-88	TREE REM	\$ 0	752	6006	EA	9	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 13,500.0	\$ 1,250.0	\$ 11,250.0	\$ 750	\$ 6,750.0
#0-89	TREE REM	\$ 0	752	6007	EA	1	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 1,000.0
#0-90	TREE PRO	\$ 0	1004	6001	EA	15	\$ 500	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 500	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 400	\$ 6,000.0
#0-91	REMOVE A	\$ 0	104	N/A	SY	3215	\$ 10	\$ 32,150.0	\$ 10	\$ 32,150.0	\$ 18	\$ 57,870.0
#0-92	CEMENT S	\$ 0	433	N/A	SY	764	\$ 30	\$ 22,920.0	\$ 25	\$ 19,100.0	\$ 18	\$ 13,752.0
#0-93	CARE AND	\$ 0	2241	1	LS	1	\$ 50,000.0	\$ 50,000.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 120,000.0	\$ 120,000.0
#0-94	6" PVC PIP	\$ 0	2811	200	LF	20	\$ 100	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 100	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 200	\$ 4,000.0